
Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo

will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com.

You will need to select the photo of your choice from his website.

Five Mile Lake Women's Triathlon

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.



Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Rosalyn Rombauer 12 26 F 3 0:06:08.0 24:32:00 10 0:00:59.0 1 0:38:06.0 22.4 18 0:00:39.2 1 0:19:35.2 6:19 1:05:27.4

2 Stacia McInnes 92 44 F 10 0:06:34.0 26:16:00 12 0:01:04.8 2 0:38:55.6 22 16 0:00:37.9 3 0:20:01.7 6:27 1:07:14.0

3 Kristen Vlaun 65 39 F 1 0:05:53.2 23:32 7 0:00:53.5 3 0:40:29.7 21.1 20 0:00:43.4 7 0:22:01.9 7:06 1:10:01.7

4 Emily Tacke 2 16 F 2 0:06:03.3 24:12:00 4 0:00:41.2 5 0:42:20.7 20.2 68 0:01:14.2 2 0:19:44.4 6:22 1:10:03.8

5 mariana cannon 115 48 F 11 0:06:36.7 26:24:00 9 0:00:57.5 6 0:42:31.7 20.1 37 0:00:52.6 10 0:22:24.4 7:14 1:13:22.9

6 Patty Swedberg 144 46 F 5 0:06:14.3 24:56:00 8 0:00:54.8 7 0:42:34.4 20.1 12 0:00:34.7 16 0:23:29.7 7:35 1:13:47.9

7 Lisa Scher 94 44 F 13 0:07:05.3 28:20:00 17 0:01:13.9 4 0:42:15.5 20.2 35 0:00:49.7 11 0:22:26.1 7:14 1:13:50.5

8 Marie Hansen 75 41 F 18 0:07:39.6 30:36:00 22 0:01:24.2 10 0:43:16.6 19.8 21 0:00:43.9 5 0:21:09.1 6:49 1:14:13.4

9 Gretchen Van Dyke 185 33 F 12 0:07:04.6 28:16:00 46 0:02:00.4 13 0:43:42.4 19.6 50 0:01:02.3 4 0:20:39.3 6:40 1:14:29.0

10 Alissa Anderson 52 37 F 15 0:07:10.3 28:40:00 6 0:00:47.9 12 0:43:32.8 19.6 33 0:00:49.5 28 0:24:45.8 7:59 1:17:06.3

11 Carrie Atwood 50 37 F 42 0:09:07.8 36:28:00 14 0:01:08.1 11 0:43:17.0 19.8 45 0:00:58.0 14 0:22:49.6 7:22 1:17:20.5

12 Karen O'Connell 74 41 F 54 0:09:30.0 38:00:00 3 0:00:38.3 18 0:45:03.5 19 8 0:00:32.7 9 0:22:18.4 7:12 1:18:02.9

13 Kristine Kloepfer 95 45 F 37 0:08:46.3 35:04:00 5 0:00:47.7 16 0:44:39.5 19.1 28 0:00:45.9 17 0:23:30.9 7:35 1:18:30.3

14 Jenny Klovdahl 16 27 F 7 0:06:20.9 25:20:00 15 0:01:10.7 21 0:45:25.4 18.8 24 0:00:44.4 33 0:25:13.8 8:08 1:18:55.2

15 Kelly Christensen 81 42 F 22 0:07:58.5 31:52:00 18 0:01:17.2 9 0:43:12.5 19.8 27 0:00:45.9 48 0:26:13.1 8:27 1:19:27.2

16 Mary Ann Unger 107 46 F 6 0:06:17.6 25:08:00 34 0:01:49.5 19 0:45:15.4 18.9 95 0:01:34.0 29 0:24:48.2 8:00 1:19:44.7

17 Kristina Spranger 51 37 F 38 0:08:49.0 35:16:00 21 0:01:20.7 15 0:44:14.1 19.3 49 0:01:02.2 26 0:24:41.1 7:58 1:20:07.1

18 Terri Gray 86 43 F 50 0:09:25.1 37:40:00 42 0:01:56.7 17 0:44:57.0 19 69 0:01:15.5 13 0:22:44.0 7:20 1:20:18.3

19 Rachel OConnor 57 38 F 20 0:07:54.3 31:36:00 26 0:01:38.6 8 0:43:08.0 19.8 57 0:01:09.3 62 0:26:54.6 8:41 1:20:44.8

20 Karen Leahy 88 43 F 9 0:06:28.9 25:52:00 27 0:01:42.2 60 0:50:28.1 16.9 97 0:01:37.2 6 0:21:25.8 6:55 1:21:42.2

21 Amy Pedeferri 63 39 F 49 0:09:20.4 37:20:00 11 0:01:01.6 14 0:44:11.8 19.4 71 0:01:15.8 50 0:26:23.8 8:31 1:22:13.4

22 Kylee Wilson 21 28 F 29 0:08:32.5 34:08:00 41 0:01:56.5 20 0:45:17.6 18.9 92 0:01:32.8 43 0:25:56.2 8:22 1:23:15.6

23 Kate Ravenscroft 182 45 F 19 0:07:52.6 31:28:00 44 0:01:57.3 27 0:46:32.0 18.4 47 0:01:01.7 45 0:26:00.1 8:23 1:23:23.7

24 Jennifer Nino 59 38 F 43 0:09:09.7 36:36:00 28 0:01:42.4 23 0:45:49.2 18.7 114 0:02:01.2 27 0:24:42.6 7:58 1:23:25.1

25 Set Thach 32 32 F 73 0:09:57.9 39:48:00 82 0:02:40.4 30 0:46:48.1 18.3 30 0:00:47.6 18 0:23:31.3 7:35 1:23:45.3

26 Adrienne Salzwedel 17 27 F 44 0:09:10.1 36:40:00 16 0:01:11.6 43 0:48:53.3 17.5 67 0:01:13.8 19 0:23:42.2 7:39 1:24:11.0

27 Melissa Abellanida 7 23 F 27 0:08:22.2 33:28:00 56 0:02:11.8 31 0:47:03.7 18.2 81 0:01:20.6 38 0:25:21.5 8:11 1:24:19.8

28 Mary Jane Brain 84 42 F 79 0:10:05.0 40:20:00 31 0:01:46.2 26 0:46:05.4 18.6 98 0:01:37.8 37 0:25:19.5 8:10 1:24:53.9

29 Becky LeProwse 43 35 F 64 0:09:47.5 39:08:00 92 0:03:00.6 34 0:47:21.8 18.1 60 0:01:10.7 20 0:23:43.6 7:39 1:25:04.2

30 Sheri Hancey 186 55 F 74 0:09:59.0 39:56:00 23 0:01:25.9 22 0:45:37.1 18.7 54 0:01:05.1 63 0:27:00.3 8:43 1:25:07.4

31 Laura Martin 68 40 F 28 0:08:26.0 33:44:00 43 0:01:57.3 28 0:46:35.2 18.4 89 0:01:30.7 59 0:26:42.1 8:37 1:25:11.3

32 Annie Ravenscroft 181 45 F 24 0:08:03.1 32:12:00 49 0:02:05.7 38 0:48:19.4 17.7 62 0:01:12.4 46 0:26:03.0 8:24 1:25:43.6

33 Amie Frisch 27 30 F 14 0:07:06.7 28:24:00 29 0:01:43.4 65 0:50:58.0 16.8 19 0:00:43.1 42 0:25:40.3 8:17 1:26:11.5

34 Mary Beth Ackerman 53 37 F 23 0:08:00.2 32:00:00 59 0:02:14.8 25 0:46:05.1 18.6 48 0:01:01.9 86 0:28:59.9 9:21 1:26:21.9

35 Deb O'Connell 116 48 F 162 0:11:58.0 49 0:49:27.9 17.3 70 0:01:15.6 25 0:24:23.4 7:52 1:27:04.9

36 Andriette Timblin 130 53 F 34 0:08:39.4 34:36:00 74 0:02:29.8 33 0:47:07.1 18.1 46 0:00:58.2 75 0:28:10.7 9:05 1:27:25.2

37 Natasha Ludwig 6 23 F 16 0:07:15.0 29:00:00 78 0:02:34.0 62 0:50:43.9 16.9 5 0:00:29.8 60 0:26:48.7 8:39 1:27:51.4

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

*Overall place among females only

Five Mile Lake Womens Triathlon 2011

Overall Results
Saturday, June 18, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

38 Sarah Schroeder 23 29 F 82 0:10:19.0 41:16:00 85 0:02:45.0 53 0:49:54.1 17.1 85 0:01:26.2 23 0:23:48.4 7:41 1:28:12.7

39 Allison Bowen 188 29 F 59 0:09:36.8 38:24:00 93 0:03:01.2 55 0:50:10.3 17 107 0:01:50.0 21 0:23:45.7 7:40 1:28:24.0

40 Kate Iiams 133 56 F 31 0:08:35.8 34:20:00 109 0:03:30.6 64 0:50:49.1 16.8 110 0:01:56.5 22 0:23:46.5 7:40 1:28:38.5

41 Camille Lagron 3 16 F 100 0:10:45.9 43:00:00 94 0:03:03.2 68 0:51:39.1 16.6 17 0:00:38.0 12 0:22:33.7 7:16 1:28:39.9

42 Kristen Hughes 60 38 F 45 0:09:11.7 36:44:00 47 0:02:02.8 86 0:53:32.9 16 82 0:01:22.6 15 0:23:22.9 7:32 1:29:32.9

43 Cassie Leonard 22 28 F 77 0:10:03.7 40:12:00 70 0:02:23.9 44 0:49:03.1 17.4 9 0:00:32.9 69 0:27:36.4 8:54 1:29:40.0

44 Katie Zech 44 35 F 114 0:11:16.3 45:04:00 79 0:02:36.5 37 0:48:15.3 17.7 126 0:02:13.2 39 0:25:24.1 8:12 1:29:45.4

45 Moe Toni 184 38 F 36 0:08:42.0 34:48:00 36 0:01:50.4 45 0:49:06.7 17.4 53 0:01:04.8 89 0:29:06.5 9:23 1:29:50.4

46 Kim Holttum 96 45 F 66 0:09:51.1 39:24:00 20 0:01:19.8 24 0:45:49.4 18.7 58 0:01:10.2 108 0:31:59.1 10:19 1:30:09.6

47 Janelle Handlos 35 33 F 115 0:11:23.6 45:32:00 40 0:01:56.4 90 0:54:24.7 15.7 7 0:00:31.7 8 0:22:02.3 7:06 1:30:18.7

48 Kimberly Taylor 126 51 F 41 0:09:05.4 36:20:00 58 0:02:14.5 32 0:47:06.9 18.2 66 0:01:13.4 102 0:30:39.7 9:53 1:30:19.9

49 Ellen Maude 102 46 F 32 0:08:38.0 34:32:00 99 0:03:11.6 47 0:49:20.4 17.3 104 0:01:49.2 68 0:27:26.7 8:51 1:30:25.9

50 Donna Johnson 109 47 F 70 0:09:55.5 39:40:00 80 0:02:36.7 35 0:48:01.6 17.8 80 0:01:20.0 83 0:28:35.9 9:13 1:30:29.7

51 Stacy Topping 168 49 F 116 0:11:25.7 45:40:00 83 0:02:42.3 42 0:48:52.9 17.5 127 0:02:15.0 35 0:25:17.8 8:09 1:30:33.7

52 Camille Baltuck 119 49 F 105 0:10:54.6 43:36:00 51 0:02:08.3 61 0:50:35.7 16.9 14 0:00:35.7 49 0:26:20.3 8:30 1:30:34.6

53 Noreen Walters 120 50 F 89 0:10:27.9 41:48:00 72 0:02:25.1 63 0:50:48.2 16.8 108 0:01:51.6 32 0:25:10.6 8:07 1:30:43.4

54 Elizabeth Snyder 33 32 F 62 0:09:44.8 38:56:00 143 0:04:42.6 50 0:49:28.7 17.3 94 0:01:33.0 34 0:25:16.4 8:09 1:30:45.5

55 Lorraine Stewart 30 47 F 111 0:11:15.2 45:00:00 115 0:03:39.4 29 0:46:35.4 18.4 117 0:02:05.4 65 0:27:10.5 8:46 1:30:45.9

56 Katie Newman 25 29 F 60 0:09:38.3 38:32:00 57 0:02:13.3 67 0:51:19.8 16.7 91 0:01:31.9 61 0:26:52.4 8:40 1:31:35.7

57 theresa okell 104 46 F 98 0:10:41.8 42:44:00 71 0:02:24.4 84 0:53:06.5 16.1 15 0:00:37.6 30 0:24:52.2 8:01 1:31:42.5

58 Kendra Shemorry 26 30 F 94 0:10:32.9 42:08:00 140 0:04:37.5 51 0:49:44.6 17.2 122 0:02:07.4 36 0:25:18.5 8:10 1:32:20.9

59 Karin Heusted 85 43 F 8 0:06:23.5 25:32:00 52 0:02:08.4 101 0:55:36.5 15.4 1 0:00:25.6 74 0:28:00.2 9:02 1:32:34.2

60 Jennifer Monahan 39 34 F 25 0:08:11.8 32:44:00 101 0:03:13.7 36 0:48:03.9 17.8 149 0:03:55.8 92 0:29:30.0 9:31 1:32:55.2

61 Janel Schnee 48 36 F 104 0:10:53.8 43:32:00 64 0:02:19.1 81 0:52:41.3 16.2 96 0:01:34.3 40 0:25:28.4 8:13 1:32:56.9

62 Robin Korobkin 100 46 F 26 0:08:21.2 33:24:00 69 0:02:22.2 78 0:52:20.5 16.3 90 0:01:31.5 82 0:28:34.0 9:13 1:33:09.4

63 Katherine Hauch 5 23 F 95 0:10:35.4 42:20:00 30 0:01:44.7 71 0:51:49.5 16.5 61 0:01:11.5 72 0:27:53.3 9:00 1:33:14.4

64 Erin Hauch 14 27 F 93 0:10:32.2 42:08:00 32 0:01:46.9 75 0:51:52.1 16.5 59 0:01:10.6 71 0:27:53.0 9:00 1:33:14.8

65 Sonja O'Brien 118 49 F 97 0:10:40.0 42:40:00 100 0:03:12.7 41 0:48:46.7 17.5 103 0:01:45.7 85 0:28:52.1 9:19 1:33:17.2

66 Katie O'Hearn 178 29 F 46 0:09:12.1 36:48:00 97 0:03:09.1 83 0:52:55.0 16.2 93 0:01:32.9 66 0:27:14.6 8:47 1:34:03.7

67 Wendy Abbey 110 47 F 56 0:09:30.9 38:00:00 118 0:03:44.4 59 0:50:27.7 16.9 111 0:01:57.3 80 0:28:29.0 9:11 1:34:09.3

68 Stana Landon 41 34 F 131 0:12:47.9 51:08:00 63 0:02:19.0 80 0:52:29.6 16.3 6 0:00:31.7 54 0:26:34.5 8:34 1:34:42.7

69 Missy Hansen 61 38 F 48 0:09:20.4 37:20:00 13 0:01:07.8 117 0:59:24.2 14.4 52 0:01:04.7 24 0:24:10.3 7:48 1:35:07.4

70 Mary Jo Kintner 134 56 F 61 0:09:43.7 38:52:00 107 0:03:26.8 40 0:48:40.5 17.6 56 0:01:08.4 109 0:32:12.3 10:23 1:35:11.7

71 Jody LOUISE 97 45 F 47 0:09:19.6 37:16:00 95 0:03:04.6 74 0:51:51.3 16.5 141 0:02:54.5 76 0:28:11.7 9:05 1:35:21.7

72 Jessy Beardemphl 79 42 F 75 0:10:00.6 40:00:00 98 0:03:09.6 96 0:55:03.1 15.5 22 0:00:43.9 57 0:26:37.3 8:35 1:35:34.5

73 Kathy Gendreau 93 44 F 78 0:10:04.0 40:16:00 25 0:01:37.8 57 0:50:14.0 17 44 0:00:57.6 116 0:32:58.5 10:38 1:35:51.9

74 Elizabeth Reeves 112 47 F 69 0:09:55.3 39:40:00 50 0:02:06.5 72 0:51:49.6 16.5 102 0:01:45.6 98 0:30:17.0 9:46 1:35:54.0

75 Melissa Lahna 46 36 F 87 0:10:23.6 41:32:00 88 0:02:50.4 94 0:54:49.5 15.6 75 0:01:18.1 56 0:26:36.6 8:35 1:35:58.2

76 Julie Stein 49 37 F 139 0:13:24.2 53:36:00 53 0:02:10.8 39 0:48:27.8 17.6 119 0:02:06.5 95 0:30:02.2 9:41 1:36:11.5

77 Erica Lybecker 77 41 F 57 0:09:31.6 38:04:00 45 0:01:58.7 91 0:54:31.9 15.7 78 0:01:19.2 87 0:29:00.6 9:21 1:36:22.0

78 Mary Remoaldo 127 51 F 83 0:10:19.1 41:16:00 66 0:02:20.3 56 0:50:12.9 17 79 0:01:19.8 111 0:32:15.7 10:24 1:36:27.8

79 Katie Smith 13 26 F 17 0:07:31.1 30:04:00 112 0:03:38.1 113 0:58:06.9 14.7 23 0:00:44.0 55 0:26:36.4 8:35 1:36:36.5

80 Wendy Noffke 56 38 F 39 0:08:55.0 35:40:00 87 0:02:50.0 48 0:49:24.0 17.3 118 0:02:06.3 123 0:33:28.6 10:48 1:36:43.9

81 Stacie McMillan 114 48 F 96 0:10:38.4 42:32:00 60 0:02:17.2 70 0:51:47.9 16.5 86 0:01:26.9 104 0:30:41.5 9:54 1:36:51.9
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Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

82 Lisa Quinn 72 40 F 102 0:10:50.2 43:20:00 146 0:04:58.6 52 0:49:53.4 17.1 138 0:02:37.0 84 0:28:48.5 9:17 1:37:07.7

83 Shaun Linse 125 51 F 58 0:09:36.2 38:24:00 65 0:02:19.4 66 0:51:19.0 16.7 42 0:00:55.9 115 0:32:58.3 10:38 1:37:08.8

84 Sabrina Streuber 24 29 F 72 0:09:56.3 39:44:00 77 0:02:33.4 108 0:56:47.1 15.1 2 0:00:25.6 67 0:27:26.6 8:51 1:37:09.0

85 Bridget A. Wetzler 54 37 F 65 0:09:48.1 39:12:00 68 0:02:21.8 112 0:58:03.6 14.7 51 0:01:02.5 52 0:26:32.7 8:34 1:37:48.7

86 Sarah Edmark 36 33 F 110 0:11:14.4 44:56:00 113 0:03:38.1 82 0:52:42.7 16.2 113 0:01:59.6 77 0:28:19.2 9:08 1:37:54.0

87 nicole zerbato 91 43 F 109 0:11:07.7 44:28:00 39 0:01:53.8 58 0:50:20.2 17 116 0:02:03.0 118 0:33:00.2 10:39 1:38:24.9

88 Stacey Legg 90 43 F 133 0:12:58.1 51:52:00 127 0:04:08.4 85 0:53:30.7 16 84 0:01:25.8 58 0:26:41.6 8:36 1:38:44.6

89 Dorothy mURRAY 80 42 F 138 0:13:23.8 53:32:00 33 0:01:48.1 54 0:49:58.7 17.1 76 0:01:18.2 113 0:32:23.0 10:27 1:38:51.8

90 Nori Roman 31 32 F 107 0:11:01.8 44:04:00 139 0:04:29.8 115 0:58:21.0 14.7 29 0:00:47.2 31 0:24:55.8 8:02 1:39:35.6

91 Kristin Tague 62 38 F 148 0:14:15.9 57:00:00 110 0:03:33.7 97 0:55:03.9 15.5 31 0:00:47.8 44 0:25:56.5 8:22 1:39:37.8

92 cari sponaugle 67 40 F 141 0:13:38.9 54:32:00 61 0:02:18.0 73 0:51:51.1 16.5 83 0:01:23.1 103 0:30:40.5 9:54 1:39:51.6

93 Debbie Cederwall 136 58 F 30 0:08:34.3 34:16:00 137 0:04:27.3 46 0:49:10.7 17.4 123 0:02:10.1 137 0:35:35.7 11:29 1:39:58.1

94 Jana Johnson 89 43 F 113 0:11:15.9 45:00:00 67 0:02:20.9 89 0:54:09.7 15.8 124 0:02:10.7 97 0:30:11.8 9:44 1:40:09.0

95 Aleta Eserjose 187 31 F 85 0:10:22.9 41:28:00 62 0:02:18.7 93 0:54:43.5 15.6 120 0:02:06.6 105 0:30:41.6 9:54 1:40:13.3

96 Carolyn Vahrenwald 113 47 F 101 0:10:48.4 43:12:00 132 0:04:12.7 98 0:55:07.9 15.5 136 0:02:31.5 73 0:27:56.7 9:01 1:40:37.2

97 Jolyn Leslie 58 38 F 120 0:11:41.9 46:44:00 91 0:02:58.2 95 0:54:51.7 15.6 11 0:00:34.3 107 0:31:02.4 10:01 1:41:08.5

98 Cindy Tolman 69 40 F 125 0:12:37.0 50:28:00 111 0:03:36.9 99 0:55:31.5 15.4 128 0:02:16.6 64 0:27:06.7 8:45 1:41:08.7

99 Jennifer Oftelie 146 33 F 130 0:12:47.3 51:08:00 104 0:03:21.3 69 0:51:41.1 16.5 39 0:00:53.2 114 0:32:30.9 10:29 1:41:13.8

100 Tracy Balch 101 46 F 76 0:10:02.4 40:08:00 105 0:03:22.1 102 0:55:54.4 15.3 112 0:01:58.3 94 0:29:58.9 9:40 1:41:16.1

101 Andrea Escame-Hedger 70 40 F 81 0:10:17.9 41:08:00 76 0:02:32.9 128 1:01:51.8 13.8 25 0:00:44.9 47 0:26:12.0 8:27 1:41:39.5

102 Lisa Austin 128 51 F 92 0:10:31.6 42:04:00 75 0:02:32.7 76 0:52:07.5 16.4 87 0:01:28.1 135 0:35:16.9 11:23 1:41:56.8

103 Amy Richards 47 36 F 63 0:09:46.3 39:04:00 90 0:02:56.1 111 0:57:24.9 14.9 134 0:02:27.5 91 0:29:26.5 9:30 1:42:01.3

104 Kathi Chariton 183 46 F 53 0:09:29.4 37:56:00 19 0:01:17.9 126 1:01:46.6 13.8 74 0:01:17.5 79 0:28:20.7 9:08 1:42:12.1

105

Head Start Hotties - Patricia 

Piercy, Susan Yakubovich, 

Kim Mackey 173 0 F 91 0:10:30.7 42:00:00 1 0:00:30.8 136 1:04:18.2 13.3 3 0:00:27.4 51 0:26:26.6 8:32 1:42:13.7

106 Tasha Gentile 9 25 F 103 0:10:50.3 43:20:00 103 0:03:15.1 119 0:59:45.8 14.3 105 0:01:49.6 53 0:26:34.1 8:34 1:42:14.9

107 Jennifer Radel 37 33 F 68 0:09:53.9 39:32:00 121 0:03:55.0 110 0:56:55.7 15 121 0:02:07.3 99 0:30:25.4 9:49 1:43:17.3

108 Jessie Benson 10 25 F 86 0:10:23.1 41:32:00 106 0:03:22.6 118 0:59:27.1 14.4 137 0:02:36.7 70 0:27:39.6 8:55 1:43:29.1

109 Linda Sproull 124 51 F 80 0:10:17.6 41:08:00 37 0:01:51.8 87 0:53:59.0 15.8 106 0:01:49.9 136 0:35:32.0 11:28 1:43:30.3

110 Abby Suplizio 167 43 F 127 0:12:40.4 50:40:00 102 0:03:14.2 106 0:56:14.7 15.2 109 0:01:51.9 106 0:30:55.6 9:58 1:44:56.8

111 Denise TriBabe Brooks 117 49 F 149 0:14:29.1 57:56:00 73 0:02:29.0 77 0:52:17.9 16.4 139 0:02:40.5 119 0:33:18.2 10:45 1:45:14.7

112 LindaTriBabe Banks 103 46 F 52 0:09:29.1 37:56:00 89 0:02:52.8 79 0:52:20.5 16.3 155 0:07:13.7 121 0:33:19.5 10:45 1:45:15.6

113 Heather Tague 45 35 F 136 0:13:19.8 53:16:00 147 0:05:01.8 123 1:00:21.8 14.2 101 0:01:41.6 41 0:25:29.1 8:13 1:45:54.1

114 Stacey Nash 160 31 F 126 0:12:37.1 50:28:00 54 0:02:11.5 130 1:02:23.8 13.7 13 0:00:35.0 78 0:28:19.4 9:08 1:46:06.8

115 Marjan Badiei 190 42 F 123 0:12:34.1 50:16:00 151 0:05:51.2 107 0:56:15.3 15.2 99 0:01:40.7 96 0:30:02.3 9:41 1:46:23.6

116

Team NGRI - Sasha Power, 

Alison Warden, Alexis 

Pontikis 172 0 F 40 0:08:58.2 35:52:00 2 0:00:31.1 132 1:02:34.4 13.7 4 0:00:29.6 128 0:34:05.2 11:00 1:46:38.5

117 Shanna Massey 180 31 F 21 0:07:57.0 31:48:00 141 0:04:38.7 88 0:54:04.4 15.8 148 0:03:51.2 142 0:36:15.1 11:42 1:46:46.4

118 Shirley Bocian 19 27 F 108 0:11:03.4 44:12:00 35 0:01:50.1 120 0:59:50.6 14.3 26 0:00:45.8 120 0:33:18.5 10:45 1:46:48.4

119 Kristen Rogers 15 27 F 151 0:14:32.9 58:08:00 38 0:01:52.2 92 0:54:43.2 15.6 72 0:01:16.9 130 0:34:25.2 11:06 1:46:50.4

120 Sharon Hancock 99 45 F 88 0:10:26.7 41:44:00 131 0:04:12.5 129 1:02:11.4 13.7 41 0:00:55.1 90 0:29:09.2 9:24 1:46:54.9

121 Natalie Rosenbalm 55 37 F 33 0:08:38.2 34:32:00 138 0:04:29.4 131 1:02:25.1 13.7 129 0:02:17.4 93 0:29:30.8 9:31 1:47:20.9
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Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

122 Abigail Sawer 4 16 F 4 0:06:14.2 24:56:00 108 0:03:27.3 140 1:06:17.0 12.9 63 0:01:12.4 100 0:30:25.4 9:49 1:47:36.3

123 Laurie Southard 149 36 F 117 0:11:31.3 46:04:00 116 0:03:42.9 122 1:00:13.2 14.2 32 0:00:48.6 112 0:32:22.6 10:26 1:48:38.6

124 Joy Graybill 157 22 F 55 0:09:30.9 38:00:00 145 0:04:58.3 103 0:56:10.6 15.2 152 0:04:36.9 131 0:34:31.3 11:08 1:49:48.0

125 Josie Smith 158 25 F 84 0:10:21.6 41:24:00 128 0:04:09.1 105 0:56:12.7 15.2 154 0:04:56.1 129 0:34:10.8 11:01 1:49:50.3

126 Katharine Setterfield 71 40 F 118 0:11:31.6 46:04:00 142 0:04:41.1 133 1:02:35.3 13.7 34 0:00:49.6 101 0:30:30.3 9:50 1:50:07.9

127 Sarah Cash 161 34 F 158 0:15:59.0 63:56:00 84 0:02:43.9 100 0:55:33.7 15.4 125 0:02:11.9 126 0:33:45.1 10:53 1:50:13.6

128 Theresa Hinds 162 36 F 145 0:13:56.3 55:44:00 126 0:04:07.3 109 0:56:49.7 15 55 0:01:06.2 132 0:34:42.4 11:12 1:50:41.9

129 Anne Goodwin 123 50 F 135 0:13:15.7 53:00:00 159 1:10:12.5 88 0:29:02.7 9:22 1:52:30.9

130 Leslie Giblett 139 59 F 154 0:14:39.6 58:36:00 55 0:02:11.7 114 0:58:07.8 14.7 132 0:02:22.7 141 0:35:51.6 11:34 1:53:13.4

131 Jennifer Savage 40 34 F 112 0:11:15.9 45:00:00 133 0:04:17.8 144 1:08:25.5 12.5 43 0:00:57.5 81 0:28:32.2 9:12 1:53:28.9

132 Mary Baskin-Thompson 152 42 F 35 0:08:41.0 34:44:00 124 0:04:06.0 125 1:01:04.3 14 100 0:01:41.6 147 0:38:14.5 12:20 1:53:47.4

133 genevieve ludwig 28 30 F 121 0:11:58.4 47:52:00 114 0:03:38.2 134 1:03:08.5 13.5 10 0:00:33.1 134 0:35:11.7 11:21 1:54:29.9

134 Cindy Jobs 170 50 F 132 0:12:48.6 51:12:00 144 0:04:44.1 135 1:03:38.0 13.4 88 0:01:29.1 110 0:32:13.3 10:24 1:54:53.1

135 Laurie Clark 154 47 F 128 0:12:43.4 50:52:00 120 0:03:53.2 116 0:59:07.9 14.5 130 0:02:19.3 145 0:37:24.2 12:04 1:55:28.0

136 Joani Rittierodt 64 39 F 124 0:12:37.0 50:28:00 160 0:08:58.3 121 0:59:52.5 14.3 143 0:03:12.6 122 0:33:22.6 10:46 1:58:03.0

137 Lisa Kenney 29 30 F 99 0:10:43.0 42:52:00 123 0:04:03.8 138 1:04:36.2 13.2 38 0:00:52.6 150 0:39:47.7 12:50 2:00:03.3

138 Stephanie James 165 39 F 67 0:09:53.6 39:32:00 96 0:03:04.9 146 1:09:07.6 12.4 40 0:00:54.1 146 0:37:25.3 12:04 2:00:25.5

139 Jenny Hyde 145 33 F 90 0:10:28.9 41:52:00 129 0:04:09.6 142 1:07:10.2 12.7 131 0:02:19.6 143 0:36:40.9 11:50 2:00:49.2

140 Deborah Ramirez 135 58 F 137 0:13:23.0 53:32:00 136 0:04:26.6 124 1:00:39.5 14.1 145 0:03:22.6 151 0:39:51.3 12:51 2:01:43.0

141 Jorja White- Zacher 142 65 F 150 0:14:29.9 57:56:00 130 0:04:10.6 137 1:04:31.1 13.3 142 0:03:02.4 140 0:35:50.3 11:34 2:02:04.3

142 NICOLE ANDERSON 11 25 F 122 0:12:19.3 49:16:00 148 0:05:22.6 143 1:07:58.9 12.6 115 0:02:02.8 133 0:35:09.4 11:20 2:02:53.0

143 Vee Dryver 129 52 F 134 0:12:58.6 51:52:00 150 0:05:40.4 141 1:06:37.7 12.8 153 0:04:52.8 127 0:33:57.4 10:57 2:04:06.9

144 Deborah Cox 121 50 F 165 0:25:24.9 **:36 135 0:04:23.3 104 0:56:11.3 15.2 147 0:03:51.1 138 0:35:36.8 11:29 2:05:27.4

145 Madeline Petrin 8 24 F 140 0:13:30.4 54:00:00 24 0:01:26.0 139 1:06:10.2 12.9 151 0:04:26.1 152 0:41:08.5 13:16 2:06:41.2

146 Lori Schmick 111 47 F 106 0:11:00.5 44:00:00 155 0:06:54.5 127 1:01:49.4 13.8 156 0:08:04.4 149 0:39:44.4 12:49 2:07:33.2

147 Veronica Jensen 169 50 F 157 0:15:20.5 61:20:00 81 0:02:38.1 145 1:09:02.5 12.4 36 0:00:49.8 148 0:39:43.1 12:49 2:07:34.0

148 Trina Limbaugh 148 35 F 144 0:13:51.1 55:24:00 149 0:05:24.2 155 1:19:17.2 10.8 65 0:01:13.2 117 0:32:58.8 10:38 2:12:44.5

149 Marete Eadie 98 45 F 119 0:11:39.3 46:36:00 48 0:02:04.4 160 1:13:11.9 159 0:48:39.1 15:42 2:15:34.7

150 Nicki McCraw 106 46 F 71 0:09:55.6 39:40:00 122 0:04:02.6 161 1:17:58.8 154 0:44:09.2 14:15 2:16:06.2

151 Sydney Hennessy 108 46 F 153 0:14:39.3 58:36:00 154 0:06:34.0 147 1:10:35.2 12.1 150 0:03:58.1 156 0:45:04.5 14:32 2:20:51.1

152 Elizabeth Heller 189 25 F 155 0:15:06.8 60:24:00 158 0:08:14.1 153 1:18:34.1 10.9 144 0:03:16.5 144 0:36:45.4 11:51 2:21:56.9

153 Kelly Brown 163 37 F 129 0:12:46.1 51:04:00 153 0:05:59.7 156 1:27:57.5 9.72 73 0:01:17.5 139 0:35:43.3 11:31 2:23:44.1

154 Cheryl Wright 171 52 F 143 0:13:41.7 54:44:00 117 0:03:44.1 158 1:30:22.2 9.46 135 0:02:30.4 124 0:33:39.0 10:51 2:23:57.4

155 Britney Watson 156 13 F 142 0:13:40.8 54:40:00 119 0:03:50.2 157 1:30:20.4 9.46 133 0:02:26.9 125 0:33:39.4 10:51 2:23:57.7

156 Lisa McCauley 159 49 F 146 0:14:01.7 56:04:00 152 0:05:54.5 152 1:17:48.6 11 146 0:03:48.8 153 0:43:14.9 13:57 2:24:48.5

157 Jane Deutsch 164 37 F 161 0:21:21.0 85:24:00 134 0:04:23.2 149 1:15:10.7 11.4 77 0:01:19.2 157 0:46:19.4 14:56 2:28:33.5

158 Alison Cubean 147 35 F 147 0:14:12.4 56:48:00 159 0:08:19.4 151 1:17:19.9 11.1 64 0:01:13.1 158 0:47:30.5 15:19 2:28:35.3

159 Kathryn Taddy 140 64 F 160 0:19:44.9 78:56:00 157 0:07:54.6 154 1:18:36.5 10.9 140 0:02:53.5 155 0:44:42.9 14:25 2:33:52.4

160 Sonja Hauser 153 46 F 159 0:17:19.9 69:16:00 161 0:10:43.1 148 1:14:09.9 11.5 158 0:11:00.7 161 0:53:26.4 17:14 2:46:40.0

161 Candi Nakatani 151 41 F 152 0:14:33.1 58:12:00 163 0:13:32.8 150 1:15:30.8 11.3 157 0:09:43.3 160 0:53:20.1 17:12 2:46:40.1

DNF April Parker 179 35 F 51 0:09:25.4 37:40:00 86 0:02:45.4

DNF Cherell Naccarato 34 33 F 156 0:15:20.1 61:20:00 125 0:04:06.4

DNF Norma Schuiteman 141 65 F 162 0:24:31.9 98:04:00 156 0:06:58.4

DNF Lyell Fox 137 58 F 163 0:24:34.8 98:16:00
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Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

DNF Mary Roon 143 67 F 164 0:24:35.0 98:20:00
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Emily Tacke 2 16 1 0:06:03.3 24:12:00 1 0:00:41.2 1 0:42:20.7 20.2 3 0:01:14.2 1 0:19:44.4 6:22 1:10:03.8

2 40 Camille Lagron 3 16 3 0:10:45.9 43:00:00 2 0:03:03.2 2 0:51:39.1 16.6 1 0:00:38.0 2 0:22:33.7 7:16 1:28:39.9

3 112 Abigail Sawer 4 16 2 0:06:14.2 24:56:00 3 0:03:27.3 3 1:06:17.0 12.9 2 0:01:12.4 3 0:30:25.4 9:49 1:47:36.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 27 Melissa Abellanida 7 23 2 0:08:22.2 33:28:00 3 0:02:11.8 1 0:47:03.7 18.2 3 0:01:20.6 1 0:25:21.5 8:11 1:24:19.8

2 37 Natasha Ludwig 6 23 1 0:07:15.0 29:00:00 4 0:02:34.0 2 0:50:43.9 16.9 1 0:00:29.8 2 0:26:48.7 8:39 1:27:51.4

3 60 Katherine Hauch 5 23 3 0:10:35.4 42:20:00 2 0:01:44.7 3 0:51:49.5 16.5 2 0:01:11.5 3 0:27:53.3 9:00 1:33:14.4

4 125 Madeline Petrin 8 24 4 0:13:30.4 54:00:00 1 0:01:26.0 4 1:06:10.2 12.9 4 0:04:26.1 4 0:41:08.5 13:16 2:06:41.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Rosalyn Rombauer 12 26 1 0:06:08.0 24:32:00 1 0:00:59.0 1 0:38:06.0 22.4 3 0:00:39.2 1 0:19:35.2 6:19 1:05:27.4

2 14 Jenny Klovdahl 16 27 2 0:06:20.9 25:20:00 2 0:01:10.7 3 0:45:25.4 18.8 5 0:00:44.4 4 0:25:13.8 8:08 1:18:55.2

3 22 Kylee Wilson 21 28 4 0:08:32.5 34:08:00 7 0:01:56.5 2 0:45:17.6 18.9 12 0:01:32.8 5 0:25:56.2 8:22 1:23:15.6

4 26 Adrienne Salzwedel 17 27 5 0:09:10.1 36:40:00 3 0:01:11.6 4 0:48:53.3 17.5 8 0:01:13.8 2 0:23:42.2 7:39 1:24:11.0

5 38 Sarah Schroeder 23 29 10 0:10:19.0 41:16:00 11 0:02:45.0 6 0:49:54.1 17.1 10 0:01:26.2 3 0:23:48.4 7:41 1:28:12.7

6 42 Cassie Leonard 22 28 9 0:10:03.7 40:12:00 9 0:02:23.9 5 0:49:03.1 17.4 2 0:00:32.9 11 0:27:36.4 8:54 1:29:40.0

7 53 Katie Newman 25 29 7 0:09:38.3 38:32:00 8 0:02:13.3 7 0:51:19.8 16.7 11 0:01:31.9 8 0:26:52.4 8:40 1:31:35.7

8 61 Erin Hauch 14 27 12 0:10:32.2 42:08:00 4 0:01:46.9 8 0:51:52.1 16.5 7 0:01:10.6 13 0:27:53.0 9:00 1:33:14.8

9 63 Katie O'Hearn 178 29 6 0:09:12.1 36:48:00 12 0:03:09.1 9 0:52:55.0 16.2 13 0:01:32.9 9 0:27:14.6 8:47 1:34:03.7

10 76 Katie Smith 13 26 3 0:07:31.1 30:04:00 15 0:03:38.1 12 0:58:06.9 14.7 4 0:00:44.0 7 0:26:36.4 8:35 1:36:36.5

11 81 Sabrina Streuber 24 29 8 0:09:56.3 39:44:00 10 0:02:33.4 11 0:56:47.1 15.1 1 0:00:25.6 10 0:27:26.6 8:51 1:37:09.0

12 98 Tasha Gentile 9 25 13 0:10:50.3 43:20:00 13 0:03:15.1 14 0:59:45.8 14.3 14 0:01:49.6 6 0:26:34.1 8:34 1:42:14.9

13 100 Jessie Benson 10 25 11 0:10:23.1 41:32:00 14 0:03:22.6 13 0:59:27.1 14.4 16 0:02:36.7 12 0:27:39.6 8:55 1:43:29.1

14 108 Shirley Bocian 19 27 14 0:11:03.4 44:12:00 5 0:01:50.1 15 0:59:50.6 14.3 6 0:00:45.8 14 0:33:18.5 10:45 1:46:48.4

15 109 Kristen Rogers 15 27 16 0:14:32.9 58:08:00 6 0:01:52.2 10 0:54:43.2 15.6 9 0:01:16.9 15 0:34:25.2 11:06 1:46:50.4

16 122 NICOLE ANDERSON 11 25 15 0:12:19.3 49:16:00 16 0:05:22.6 16 1:07:58.9 12.6 15 0:02:02.8 16 0:35:09.4 11:20 2:02:53.0

17 130 Elizabeth Heller 189 25 17 0:15:06.8 60:24:00 17 0:08:14.1 17 1:18:34.1 10.9 17 0:03:16.5 17 0:36:45.4 11:51 2:21:56.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Gretchen Van Dyke 185 33 1 0:07:04.6 28:16:00 3 0:02:00.4 1 0:43:42.4 19.6 9 0:01:02.3 1 0:20:39.3 6:40 1:14:29.0

2 25 Set Thach 32 32 7 0:09:57.9 39:48:00 5 0:02:40.4 2 0:46:48.1 18.3 6 0:00:47.6 3 0:23:31.3 7:35 1:23:45.3

3 33 Amie Frisch 27 30 2 0:07:06.7 28:24:00 1 0:01:43.4 6 0:50:58.0 16.8 4 0:00:43.1 7 0:25:40.3 8:17 1:26:11.5

4 45 Janelle Handlos 35 33 13 0:11:23.6 45:32:00 2 0:01:56.4 10 0:54:24.7 15.7 1 0:00:31.7 2 0:22:02.3 7:06 1:30:18.7

5 51 Elizabeth Snyder 33 32 5 0:09:44.8 38:56:00 16 0:04:42.6 4 0:49:28.7 17.3 10 0:01:33.0 5 0:25:16.4 8:09 1:30:45.5

6 55 Kendra Shemorry 26 30 8 0:10:32.9 42:08:00 14 0:04:37.5 5 0:49:44.6 17.2 13 0:02:07.4 6 0:25:18.5 8:10 1:32:20.9

7 57 Jennifer Monahan 39 34 4 0:08:11.8 32:44:00 6 0:03:13.7 3 0:48:03.9 17.8 15 0:03:55.8 11 0:29:30.0 9:31 1:32:55.2

8 65 Stana Landon 41 34 15 0:12:47.9 51:08:00 4 0:02:19.0 7 0:52:29.6 16.3 2 0:00:31.7 8 0:26:34.5 8:34 1:34:42.7

9 82 Sarah Edmark 36 33 11 0:11:14.4 44:56:00 7 0:03:38.1 8 0:52:42.7 16.2 11 0:01:59.6 9 0:28:19.2 9:08 1:37:54.0

10 86 Nori Roman 31 32 10 0:11:01.8 44:04:00 13 0:04:29.8 12 0:58:21.0 14.7 5 0:00:47.2 4 0:24:55.8 8:02 1:39:35.6

11 99 Jennifer Radel 37 33 6 0:09:53.9 39:32:00 9 0:03:55.0 11 0:56:55.7 15 12 0:02:07.3 12 0:30:25.4 9:49 1:43:17.3

12 107 Shanna Massey 180 31 3 0:07:57.0 31:48:00 15 0:04:38.7 9 0:54:04.4 15.8 14 0:03:51.2 14 0:36:15.1 11:42 1:46:46.4

13 116 Jennifer Savage 40 34 12 0:11:15.9 45:00:00 12 0:04:17.8 15 1:08:25.5 12.5 8 0:00:57.5 10 0:28:32.2 9:12 1:53:28.9

14 117 genevieve ludwig 28 30 14 0:11:58.4 47:52:00 8 0:03:38.2 13 1:03:08.5 13.5 3 0:00:33.1 13 0:35:11.7 11:21 1:54:29.9

15 119 Lisa Kenney 29 30 9 0:10:43.0 42:52:00 10 0:04:03.8 14 1:04:36.2 13.2 7 0:00:52.6 15 0:39:47.7 12:50 2:00:03.3

~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

*Overall place within gender.

Female 30 to 34
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

~~ Run ~~

Female 25 to 29
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 20 to 24
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~

Five Mile Lake Womens Triathlon 2011

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 18, 2011

~~ Swim ~~

Female 19 and under
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~
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Overall* Chip~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 18, 2011

~~ Swim ~~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Kristen Vlaun 65 39 1 0:05:53.2 23:32 2 0:00:53.5 1 0:40:29.7 21.1 2 0:00:43.4 1 0:22:01.9 7:06 1:10:01.7

2 10 Alissa Anderson 52 37 2 0:07:10.3 28:40:00 1 0:00:47.9 4 0:43:32.8 19.6 4 0:00:49.5 8 0:24:45.8 7:59 1:17:06.3

3 11 Carrie Atwood 50 37 8 0:09:07.8 36:28:00 5 0:01:08.1 3 0:43:17.0 19.8 5 0:00:58.0 2 0:22:49.6 7:22 1:17:20.5

4 17 Kristina Spranger 51 37 6 0:08:49.0 35:16:00 6 0:01:20.7 6 0:44:14.1 19.3 7 0:01:02.2 6 0:24:41.1 7:58 1:20:07.1

5 19 Rachel OConnor 57 38 3 0:07:54.3 31:36:00 7 0:01:38.6 2 0:43:08.0 19.8 9 0:01:09.3 15 0:26:54.6 8:41 1:20:44.8

6 21 Amy Pedeferri 63 39 12 0:09:20.4 37:20:00 3 0:01:01.6 5 0:44:11.8 19.4 11 0:01:15.8 13 0:26:23.8 8:31 1:22:13.4

7 24 Jennifer Nino 59 38 9 0:09:09.7 36:36:00 8 0:01:42.4 7 0:45:49.2 18.7 16 0:02:01.2 7 0:24:42.6 7:58 1:23:25.1

8 29 Becky LeProwse 43 35 14 0:09:47.5 39:08:00 18 0:03:00.6 9 0:47:21.8 18.1 10 0:01:10.7 4 0:23:43.6 7:39 1:25:04.2

9 34 Mary Beth Ackerman 53 37 4 0:08:00.2 32:00:00 11 0:02:14.8 8 0:46:05.1 18.6 6 0:01:01.9 16 0:28:59.9 9:21 1:26:21.9

10 41 Kristen Hughes 60 38 10 0:09:11.7 36:44:00 9 0:02:02.8 14 0:53:32.9 16 13 0:01:22.6 3 0:23:22.9 7:32 1:29:32.9

11 43 Katie Zech 44 35 17 0:11:16.3 45:04:00 13 0:02:36.5 10 0:48:15.3 17.7 19 0:02:13.2 9 0:25:24.1 8:12 1:29:45.4

12 58 Janel Schnee 48 36 16 0:10:53.8 43:32:00 12 0:02:19.1 13 0:52:41.3 16.2 14 0:01:34.3 10 0:25:28.4 8:13 1:32:56.9

13 66 Missy Hansen 61 38 11 0:09:20.4 37:20:00 4 0:01:07.8 19 0:59:24.2 14.4 8 0:01:04.7 5 0:24:10.3 7:48 1:35:07.4

14 72 Melissa Lahna 46 36 15 0:10:23.6 41:32:00 15 0:02:50.4 15 0:54:49.5 15.6 12 0:01:18.1 14 0:26:36.6 8:35 1:35:58.2

15 73 Julie Stein 49 37 21 0:13:24.2 53:36:00 10 0:02:10.8 11 0:48:27.8 17.6 18 0:02:06.5 19 0:30:02.2 9:41 1:36:11.5

16 77 Wendy Noffke 56 38 7 0:08:55.0 35:40:00 14 0:02:50.0 12 0:49:24.0 17.3 17 0:02:06.3 22 0:33:28.6 10:48 1:36:43.9

17 87 Kristin Tague 62 38 22 0:14:15.9 57:00:00 19 0:03:33.7 17 0:55:03.9 15.5 3 0:00:47.8 12 0:25:56.5 8:22 1:39:37.8

18 92 Jolyn Leslie 58 38 18 0:11:41.9 46:44:00 17 0:02:58.2 16 0:54:51.7 15.6 1 0:00:34.3 20 0:31:02.4 10:01 1:41:08.5

19 97 Amy Richards 47 36 13 0:09:46.3 39:04:00 16 0:02:56.1 18 0:57:24.9 14.9 21 0:02:27.5 17 0:29:26.5 9:30 1:42:01.3

20 105 Heather Tague 45 35 20 0:13:19.8 53:16:00 21 0:05:01.8 21 1:00:21.8 14.2 15 0:01:41.6 11 0:25:29.1 8:13 1:45:54.1

21 111 Natalie Rosenbalm 55 37 5 0:08:38.2 34:32:00 20 0:04:29.4 22 1:02:25.1 13.7 20 0:02:17.4 18 0:29:30.8 9:31 1:47:20.9

22 118 Joani Rittierodt 64 39 19 0:12:37.0 50:28:00 22 0:08:58.3 20 0:59:52.5 14.3 22 0:03:12.6 21 0:33:22.6 10:46 1:58:03.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Stacia McInnes 92 44 3 0:06:34.0 26:16:00 2 0:01:04.8 1 0:38:55.6 22 3 0:00:37.9 1 0:20:01.7 6:27 1:07:14.0

2 7 Lisa Scher 94 44 4 0:07:05.3 28:20:00 3 0:01:13.9 2 0:42:15.5 20.2 9 0:00:49.7 5 0:22:26.1 7:14 1:13:50.5

3 8 Marie Hansen 75 41 5 0:07:39.6 30:36:00 5 0:01:24.2 4 0:43:16.6 19.8 4 0:00:43.9 2 0:21:09.1 6:49 1:14:13.4

4 12 Karen O'Connell 74 41 9 0:09:30.0 38:00:00 1 0:00:38.3 6 0:45:03.5 19 2 0:00:32.7 4 0:22:18.4 7:12 1:18:02.9

5 15 Kelly Christensen 81 42 6 0:07:58.5 31:52:00 4 0:01:17.2 3 0:43:12.5 19.8 7 0:00:45.9 9 0:26:13.1 8:27 1:19:27.2

6 18 Terri Gray 86 43 8 0:09:25.1 37:40:00 11 0:01:56.7 5 0:44:57.0 19 11 0:01:15.5 6 0:22:44.0 7:20 1:20:18.3

7 20 Karen Leahy 88 43 2 0:06:28.9 25:52:00 7 0:01:42.2 13 0:50:28.1 16.9 17 0:01:37.2 3 0:21:25.8 6:55 1:21:42.2

8 28 Mary Jane Brain 84 42 13 0:10:05.0 40:20:00 8 0:01:46.2 7 0:46:05.4 18.6 18 0:01:37.8 7 0:25:19.5 8:10 1:24:53.9

9 31 Laura Martin 68 40 7 0:08:26.0 33:44:00 12 0:01:57.3 8 0:46:35.2 18.4 16 0:01:30.7 12 0:26:42.1 8:37 1:25:11.3

10 56 Karin Heusted 85 43 1 0:06:23.5 25:32:00 14 0:02:08.4 20 0:55:36.5 15.4 1 0:00:25.6 14 0:28:00.2 9:02 1:32:34.2

11 69 Jessy Beardemphl 79 42 11 0:10:00.6 40:00:00 18 0:03:09.6 18 0:55:03.1 15.5 5 0:00:43.9 10 0:26:37.3 8:35 1:35:34.5

12 70 Kathy Gendreau 93 44 12 0:10:04.0 40:16:00 6 0:01:37.8 11 0:50:14.0 17 10 0:00:57.6 23 0:32:58.5 10:38 1:35:51.9

13 74 Erica Lybecker 77 41 10 0:09:31.6 38:04:00 13 0:01:58.7 17 0:54:31.9 15.7 13 0:01:19.2 16 0:29:00.6 9:21 1:36:22.0

14 79 Lisa Quinn 72 40 15 0:10:50.2 43:20:00 23 0:04:58.6 9 0:49:53.4 17.1 24 0:02:37.0 15 0:28:48.5 9:17 1:37:07.7

15 83 nicole zerbato 91 43 16 0:11:07.7 44:28:00 10 0:01:53.8 12 0:50:20.2 17 21 0:02:03.0 24 0:33:00.2 10:39 1:38:24.9

16 84 Stacey Legg 90 43 22 0:12:58.1 51:52:00 21 0:04:08.4 15 0:53:30.7 16 15 0:01:25.8 11 0:26:41.6 8:36 1:38:44.6

17 85 Dorothy mURRAY 80 42 23 0:13:23.8 53:32:00 9 0:01:48.1 10 0:49:58.7 17.1 12 0:01:18.2 22 0:32:23.0 10:27 1:38:51.8

18 88 cari sponaugle 67 40 24 0:13:38.9 54:32:00 15 0:02:18.0 14 0:51:51.1 16.5 14 0:01:23.1 20 0:30:40.5 9:54 1:39:51.6

19 90 Jana Johnson 89 43 17 0:11:15.9 45:00:00 16 0:02:20.9 16 0:54:09.7 15.8 22 0:02:10.7 18 0:30:11.8 9:44 1:40:09.0

20 93 Cindy Tolman 69 40 20 0:12:37.0 50:28:00 20 0:03:36.9 19 0:55:31.5 15.4 23 0:02:16.6 13 0:27:06.7 8:45 1:41:08.7

21 95

Andrea 

Escame~Hedger 70 40 14 0:10:17.9 41:08:00 17 0:02:32.9 23 1:01:51.8 13.8 6 0:00:44.9 8 0:26:12.0 8:27 1:41:39.5

22 102 Abby Suplizio 167 43 21 0:12:40.4 50:40:00 19 0:03:14.2 21 0:56:14.7 15.2 20 0:01:51.9 21 0:30:55.6 9:58 1:44:56.8

23 106 Marjan Badiei 190 42 19 0:12:34.1 50:16:00 24 0:05:51.2 22 0:56:15.3 15.2 19 0:01:40.7 17 0:30:02.3 9:41 1:46:23.6

24 113 Katharine Setterfield 71 40 18 0:11:31.6 46:04:00 22 0:04:41.1 24 1:02:35.3 13.7 8 0:00:49.6 19 0:30:30.3 9:50 1:50:07.9

~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 40 to 44
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

~~ Swim ~~

Female 35 to 39
~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~
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Overall* Chip~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 18, 2011

~~ Swim ~~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 mariana cannon 115 48 3 0:06:36.7 26:24:00 3 0:00:57.5 1 0:42:31.7 20.1 5 0:00:52.6 1 0:22:24.4 7:14 1:13:22.9

2 6 Patty Swedberg 144 46 1 0:06:14.3 24:56:00 2 0:00:54.8 2 0:42:34.4 20.1 1 0:00:34.7 2 0:23:29.7 7:35 1:13:47.9

3 13 Kristine Kloepfer 95 45 8 0:08:46.3 35:04:00 1 0:00:47.7 3 0:44:39.5 19.1 4 0:00:45.9 3 0:23:30.9 7:35 1:18:30.3

4 16 Mary Ann Unger 107 46 2 0:06:17.6 25:08:00 5 0:01:49.5 4 0:45:15.4 18.9 14 0:01:34.0 5 0:24:48.2 8:00 1:19:44.7

5 23 Kate Ravenscroft 182 45 4 0:07:52.6 31:28:00 6 0:01:57.3 6 0:46:32.0 18.4 7 0:01:01.7 7 0:26:00.1 8:23 1:23:23.7

6 32 Annie Ravenscroft 181 45 5 0:08:03.1 32:12:00 8 0:02:05.7 9 0:48:19.4 17.7 9 0:01:12.4 8 0:26:03.0 8:24 1:25:43.6

7 35 Deb O'Connell 116 48 28 0:11:58.0 12 0:49:27.9 17.3 10 0:01:15.6 4 0:24:23.4 7:52 1:27:04.9

8 44 Kim Holttum 96 45 12 0:09:51.1 39:24:00 4 0:01:19.8 5 0:45:49.4 18.7 8 0:01:10.2 22 0:31:59.1 10:19 1:30:09.6

9 47 Ellen Maude 102 46 7 0:08:38.0 34:32:00 18 0:03:11.6 11 0:49:20.4 17.3 17 0:01:49.2 11 0:27:26.7 8:51 1:30:25.9

10 48 Donna Johnson 109 47 14 0:09:55.5 39:40:00 15 0:02:36.7 8 0:48:01.6 17.8 11 0:01:20.0 16 0:28:35.9 9:13 1:30:29.7

11 49 Camille Baltuck 119 49 22 0:10:54.6 43:36:00 10 0:02:08.3 14 0:50:35.7 16.9 2 0:00:35.7 9 0:26:20.3 8:30 1:30:34.6

12 52 Lorraine Stewart 30 47 24 0:11:15.2 45:00:00 21 0:03:39.4 7 0:46:35.4 18.4 20 0:02:05.4 10 0:27:10.5 8:46 1:30:45.9

13 54 theresa okell 104 46 20 0:10:41.8 42:44:00 13 0:02:24.4 21 0:53:06.5 16.1 3 0:00:37.6 6 0:24:52.2 8:01 1:31:42.5

14 59 Robin Korobkin 100 46 6 0:08:21.2 33:24:00 12 0:02:22.2 19 0:52:20.5 16.3 13 0:01:31.5 15 0:28:34.0 9:13 1:33:09.4

15 62 Sonja O'Brien 118 49 19 0:10:40.0 42:40:00 19 0:03:12.7 10 0:48:46.7 17.5 16 0:01:45.7 17 0:28:52.1 9:19 1:33:17.2

16 64 Wendy Abbey 110 47 11 0:09:30.9 38:00:00 22 0:03:44.4 13 0:50:27.7 16.9 18 0:01:57.3 14 0:28:29.0 9:11 1:34:09.3

17 68 Jody LOUISE 97 45 9 0:09:19.6 37:16:00 17 0:03:04.6 17 0:51:51.3 16.5 23 0:02:54.5 13 0:28:11.7 9:05 1:35:21.7

18 71 Elizabeth Reeves 112 47 13 0:09:55.3 39:40:00 9 0:02:06.5 16 0:51:49.6 16.5 15 0:01:45.6 20 0:30:17.0 9:46 1:35:54.0

19 78 Stacie McMillan 114 48 18 0:10:38.4 42:32:00 11 0:02:17.2 15 0:51:47.9 16.5 12 0:01:26.9 21 0:30:41.5 9:54 1:36:51.9

20 91 Carolyn Vahrenwald 113 47 21 0:10:48.4 43:12:00 25 0:04:12.7 22 0:55:07.9 15.5 21 0:02:31.5 12 0:27:56.7 9:01 1:40:37.2

21 94 Tracy Balch 101 46 16 0:10:02.4 40:08:00 20 0:03:22.1 23 0:55:54.4 15.3 19 0:01:58.3 19 0:29:58.9 9:40 1:41:16.1

22 103 Denise Brooks 117 49 26 0:14:29.1 57:56:00 14 0:02:29.0 18 0:52:17.9 16.4 22 0:02:40.5 23 0:33:18.2 10:45 1:45:14.7

23 104 Linda Banks 103 46 10 0:09:29.1 37:56:00 16 0:02:52.8 20 0:52:20.5 16.3 25 0:07:13.7 24 0:33:19.5 10:45 1:45:15.6

24 110 Sharon Hancock 99 45 17 0:10:26.7 41:44:00 24 0:04:12.5 25 1:02:11.4 13.7 6 0:00:55.1 18 0:29:09.2 9:24 1:46:54.9

25 126 Lori Schmick 111 47 23 0:11:00.5 44:00:00 27 0:06:54.5 24 1:01:49.4 13.8 26 0:08:04.4 25 0:39:44.4 12:49 2:07:33.2

26 127 Marete Eadie 98 45 25 0:11:39.3 46:36:00 7 0:02:04.4 27 1:13:11.9 28 0:48:39.1 15:42 2:15:34.7

27 128 Nicki McCraw 106 46 15 0:09:55.6 39:40:00 23 0:04:02.6 28 1:17:58.8 26 0:44:09.2 14:15 2:16:06.2

28 129 Sydney Hennessy 108 46 27 0:14:39.3 58:36:00 26 0:06:34.0 26 1:10:35.2 12.1 24 0:03:58.1 27 0:45:04.5 14:32 2:20:51.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 36 Andriette Timblin 130 53 1 0:08:39.4 34:36:00 6 0:02:29.8 2 0:47:07.1 18.1 2 0:00:58.2 2 0:28:10.7 9:05 1:27:25.2

2 46 Kimberly Taylor 126 51 2 0:09:05.4 36:20:00 2 0:02:14.5 1 0:47:06.9 18.2 3 0:01:13.4 4 0:30:39.7 9:53 1:30:19.9

3 50 Noreen Walters 120 50 6 0:10:27.9 41:48:00 5 0:02:25.1 4 0:50:48.2 16.8 7 0:01:51.6 1 0:25:10.6 8:07 1:30:43.4

4 75 Mary Remoaldo 127 51 5 0:10:19.1 41:16:00 4 0:02:20.3 3 0:50:12.9 17 4 0:01:19.8 5 0:32:15.7 10:24 1:36:27.8

5 80 Shaun Linse 125 51 3 0:09:36.2 38:24:00 3 0:02:19.4 5 0:51:19.0 16.7 1 0:00:55.9 6 0:32:58.3 10:38 1:37:08.8

6 96 Lisa Austin 128 51 7 0:10:31.6 42:04:00 7 0:02:32.7 6 0:52:07.5 16.4 5 0:01:28.1 8 0:35:16.9 11:23 1:41:56.8

7 101 Linda Sproull 124 51 4 0:10:17.6 41:08:00 1 0:01:51.8 7 0:53:59.0 15.8 6 0:01:49.9 9 0:35:32.0 11:28 1:43:30.3

8 114 Anne Goodwin 123 50 9 0:13:15.7 53:00:00 10 1:10:12.5 3 0:29:02.7 9:22 1:52:30.9

9 123 Vee Dryver 129 52 8 0:12:58.6 51:52:00 9 0:05:40.4 9 1:06:37.7 12.8 9 0:04:52.8 7 0:33:57.4 10:57 2:04:06.9

10 124 Deborah Cox 121 50 10 0:25:24.9 **:36 8 0:04:23.3 8 0:56:11.3 15.2 8 0:03:51.1 10 0:35:36.8 11:29 2:05:27.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 30 Sheri Hancey 186 55 4 0:09:59.0 39:56:00 1 0:01:25.9 1 0:45:37.1 18.7 1 0:01:05.1 2 0:27:00.3 8:43 1:25:07.4

2 39 Kate Iiams 133 56 2 0:08:35.8 34:20:00 4 0:03:30.6 4 0:50:49.1 16.8 3 0:01:56.5 1 0:23:46.5 7:40 1:28:38.5

3 67 Mary Jo Kintner 134 56 3 0:09:43.7 38:52:00 3 0:03:26.8 2 0:48:40.5 17.6 2 0:01:08.4 3 0:32:12.3 10:23 1:35:11.7

4 89 Debbie Cederwall 136 58 1 0:08:34.3 34:16:00 6 0:04:27.3 3 0:49:10.7 17.4 4 0:02:10.1 4 0:35:35.7 11:29 1:39:58.1

5 115 Leslie Giblett 139 59 6 0:14:39.6 58:36:00 2 0:02:11.7 5 0:58:07.8 14.7 5 0:02:22.7 5 0:35:51.6 11:34 1:53:13.4

6 120 Deborah Ramirez 135 58 5 0:13:23.0 53:32:00 5 0:04:26.6 6 1:00:39.5 14.1 6 0:03:22.6 6 0:39:51.3 12:51 2:01:43.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 131 Kathryn Taddy 140 64 1 0:19:44.9 78:56:00 1 0:07:54.6 1 1:18:36.5 10.9 1 0:02:53.5 1 0:44:42.9 14:25 2:33:52.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 121 Jorja White~ Zacher 142 65 1 0:14:29.9 57:56:00 1 0:04:10.6 1 1:04:31.1 13.3 1 0:03:02.4 1 0:35:50.3 11:34 2:02:04.3

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 60 to 64
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 55 to 59
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 50 to 54
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 45 to 49
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Female 65 to 69
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Overall* Chip~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 18, 2011

~~ Swim ~~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Moe Toni 184 38 2 0:08:42.0 34:48:00 2 0:01:50.4 1 0:49:06.7 17.4 4 0:01:04.8 3 0:29:06.5 9:23 1:29:50.4

2 2 Bridget A. Wetzler 54 37 5 0:09:48.1 39:12:00 3 0:02:21.8 4 0:58:03.6 14.7 3 0:01:02.5 1 0:26:32.7 8:34 1:37:48.7

3 3 Jennifer Oftelie 146 33 9 0:12:47.3 51:08:00 5 0:03:21.3 2 0:51:41.1 16.5 2 0:00:53.2 5 0:32:30.9 10:29 1:41:13.8

4 4 Kathi Chariton 183 46 4 0:09:29.4 37:56:00 1 0:01:17.9 8 1:01:46.6 13.8 8 0:01:17.5 2 0:28:20.7 9:08 1:42:12.1

5 5 Laurie Southard 149 36 7 0:11:31.3 46:04:00 6 0:03:42.9 6 1:00:13.2 14.2 1 0:00:48.6 4 0:32:22.6 10:26 1:48:38.6

6 6 Theresa Hinds 162 36 11 0:13:56.3 55:44:00 9 0:04:07.3 3 0:56:49.7 15 5 0:01:06.2 7 0:34:42.4 11:12 1:50:41.9

7 7

Mary 

Baskin~Thompson 152 42 1 0:08:41.0 34:44:00 8 0:04:06.0 7 1:01:04.3 14 9 0:01:41.6 10 0:38:14.5 12:20 1:53:47.4

8 8 Laurie Clark 154 47 8 0:12:43.4 50:52:00 7 0:03:53.2 5 0:59:07.9 14.5 10 0:02:19.3 9 0:37:24.2 12:04 1:55:28.0

9 9 Jenny Hyde 145 33 6 0:10:28.9 41:52:00 10 0:04:09.6 9 1:07:10.2 12.7 11 0:02:19.6 8 0:36:40.9 11:50 2:00:49.2

10 10 Trina Limbaugh 148 35 10 0:13:51.1 55:24:00 11 0:05:24.2 13 1:19:17.2 10.8 7 0:01:13.2 6 0:32:58.8 10:38 2:12:44.5

11 11 Alison Cubean 147 35 12 0:14:12.4 56:48:00 12 0:08:19.4 12 1:17:19.9 11.1 6 0:01:13.1 11 0:47:30.5 15:19 2:28:35.3

12 12 Sonja Hauser 153 46 14 0:17:19.9 69:16:00 13 0:10:43.1 10 1:14:09.9 11.5 13 0:11:00.7 13 0:53:26.4 17:14 2:46:40.0

13 13 Candi Nakatani 151 41 13 0:14:33.1 58:12:00 14 0:13:32.8 11 1:15:30.8 11.3 12 0:09:43.3 12 0:53:20.1 17:12 2:46:40.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Head Start Hotties - 

Patricia Piercy, Susan 

Yakubovich, Kim 

Mackey 173 0 2 0:10:30.7 42:00:00 1 0:00:30.8 2 1:04:18.2 13.3 1 0:00:27.4 1 0:26:26.6 8:32 1:42:13.7

2 2

Team NGRI - Sasha 

Power, Alison 

Warden, Alexis 

Pontikis 172 0 1 0:08:58.2 35:52:00 2 0:00:31.1 1 1:02:34.4 13.7 2 0:00:29.6 2 0:34:05.2 11:00 1:46:38.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Allison Bowen 188 29 2 0:09:36.8 38:24:00 6 0:03:01.2 2 0:50:10.3 17 7 0:01:50.0 1 0:23:45.7 7:40 1:28:24.0

2 2 Stacy Topping 168 49 6 0:11:25.7 45:40:00 4 0:02:42.3 1 0:48:52.9 17.5 10 0:02:15.0 2 0:25:17.8 8:09 1:30:33.7

3 3 Aleta Eserjose 187 31 5 0:10:22.9 41:28:00 2 0:02:18.7 3 0:54:43.5 15.6 8 0:02:06.6 4 0:30:41.6 9:54 1:40:13.3

4 4 Stacey Nash 160 31 7 0:12:37.1 50:28:00 1 0:02:11.5 7 1:02:23.8 13.7 1 0:00:35.0 3 0:28:19.4 9:08 1:46:06.8

5 5 Joy Graybill 157 22 1 0:09:30.9 38:00:00 13 0:04:58.3 5 0:56:10.6 15.2 14 0:04:36.9 10 0:34:31.3 11:08 1:49:48.0

6 6 Josie Smith 158 25 4 0:10:21.6 41:24:00 10 0:04:09.1 6 0:56:12.7 15.2 15 0:04:56.1 9 0:34:10.8 11:01 1:49:50.3

7 7 Sarah Cash 161 34 14 0:15:59.0 63:56:00 5 0:02:43.9 4 0:55:33.7 15.4 9 0:02:11.9 8 0:33:45.1 10:53 1:50:13.6

8 8 Cindy Jobs 170 50 9 0:12:48.6 51:12:00 12 0:04:44.1 8 1:03:38.0 13.4 6 0:01:29.1 5 0:32:13.3 10:24 1:54:53.1

9 9 Stephanie James 165 39 3 0:09:53.6 39:32:00 7 0:03:04.9 10 1:09:07.6 12.4 3 0:00:54.1 12 0:37:25.3 12:04 2:00:25.5

10 10 Veronica Jensen 169 50 13 0:15:20.5 61:20:00 3 0:02:38.1 9 1:09:02.5 12.4 2 0:00:49.8 13 0:39:43.1 12:49 2:07:34.0

11 11 Kelly Brown 163 37 8 0:12:46.1 51:04:00 15 0:05:59.7 13 1:27:57.5 9.72 4 0:01:17.5 11 0:35:43.3 11:31 2:23:44.1

12 12 Cheryl Wright 171 52 11 0:13:41.7 54:44:00 8 0:03:44.1 15 1:30:22.2 9.46 12 0:02:30.4 6 0:33:39.0 10:51 2:23:57.4

13 13 Britney Watson 156 13 10 0:13:40.8 54:40:00 9 0:03:50.2 14 1:30:20.4 9.46 11 0:02:26.9 7 0:33:39.4 10:51 2:23:57.7

14 14 Lisa McCauley 159 49 12 0:14:01.7 56:04:00 14 0:05:54.5 12 1:17:48.6 11 13 0:03:48.8 14 0:43:14.9 13:57 2:24:48.5

15 15 Jane Deutsch 164 37 15 0:21:21.0 85:24:00 11 0:04:23.2 11 1:15:10.7 11.4 5 0:01:19.2 15 0:46:19.4 14:56 2:28:33.5

Friends and Family
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Relay
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Athena
~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T~1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T~2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~
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